State/Territory

Alabama
Alaska
American Samoa
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
District of Columbia
Florida
Georgia

Guam

Hawaii

Idaho

Illinois

Indiana

lowa

Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada

New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
No. Mariana Islands
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Puerto Rico

CESF Local and State Total Allocations

Eligible State Allocation

$9,645,679
$3,585,351
$2,231,620
$12,430,204
$6,926,980
$58,518,568
$9,184,619
$5,875,620
$3,536,720
$5,999,524
$31,797,466
$15,840,333
$2,932,867
$3,642,919
$3,912,375
$19,956,148
$11,090,030
$5,754,321
$6,061,106
$6,827,620
$9,688,333
$3,266,879
$11,173,909
$11,144,355
$16,407,017
$8,145,268
$5,531,638
$11,631,106
$3,457,033
$4,337,801
$7,385,200
$3,454,070
$11,816,087
$6,059,069
$27,869,326
$15,371,484
$2,082,871
$1,509,123
$15,954,497
$7,752,847
$6,811,383
$17,628,002
$8,823,415

Eligible Local Allocation

$4,837,468
$1,797,360
N/A
$7,130,139
$3,586,223
$35,165,598
$5,023,213
$2,766,075
$1,753,004
N/A
$18,552,326
$7,982,114
N/A
$1,890,028
$1,567,287
$10,859,472
$6,329,361
$2,986,529
$3,203,026
$3,375,231
$5,039,792
$1,135,817
$6,623,660
$5,477,869
$8,443,973
$3,651,694
$2,879,409
$5,515,575
$1,302,796
$2,122,678
$4,190,638
$1,286,444
$6,071,414
$3,391,930
$17,212,249
$8,024,924
$831,523
N/A
$8,455,113
$3,866,386
$3,158,062
$8,436,677
N/A

Attachment D-2

State Total

$14,483,147
$5,382,711
$2,231,620
$19,560,343
$10,513,203
$93,684,166
$14,207,832
$8,641,695
$5,289,724
$5,999,524
$50,349,792
$23,822,447
$2,932,867
$5,532,947
$5,479,662
$30,815,620
$17,419,391
$8,740,850
$9,264,132
$10,202,851
$14,728,125
$4,402,696
$17,797,569
$16,622,224
$24,850,990
$11,796,962
$8,411,047
$17,146,681
$4,759,829
$6,460,479
$11,575,838
$4,740,514
$17,887,502
$9,450,999
$45,081,575
$23,396,407
$2,914,393
$1,509,123
$24,409,610
$11,619,233
$9,969,445
$26,064,679
$8,823,415



State/Territory

Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas

Utah
Vermont
Virgin Islands
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

Totals:

Eligible State Allocation

$3,226,449
$9,813,471
$3,291,196
$13,942,098
$41,975,871
$5,465,514
$2,082,871
$2,932,867
$10,832,775
$10,885,923
$4,410,710
$9,078,371
$2,082,871

$563,071,769

Eligible Local Allocation

$1,347,968
$4,771,716
$1,505,618
$7,204,285
$24,592,948
$2,649,050
$452,260
N/A
$5,337,956
$5,804,685
$1,906,050
$4,935,544
$493,446

$286,924,604

Attachment D-2

State Total

$4,574,417
$14,585,187
$4,796,814
$21,146,383
$66,568,819
$8,114,564
$2,535,131
$2,932,867
$16,170,732
$16,690,608
$6,316,760
$14,013,915
$2,576,317

$849,996,373





